
Concepto Ayuda a Subsidio Sector (económico o 
social)

Beneficiario Curp RFC Monto Pagado 

44201 Becas x social TREJO AYALA ITZEL SARAI $140.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ MYRKA PAOLA $210.00

44201 Becas x social ESCOBEDO  DE LUNA ESMERALDA $585.00

44201 Becas x social TORRES AMADOR DARIELA ABIGAIL $390.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  HERNANDEZ  ILSE $780.00

44201 Becas x social NUÑEZ MONTALVO MELANY KATRINA $280.00

44201 Becas x social MONTOYA MIRELES  MICHELL $585.00

44201 Becas x social ALVAREZ DEL PRADO LESLY JAKELINE $140.00

44201 Becas x social DAMIAN CAMPOS KELLY MICHELLE $390.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO CASTELLANOS ALDO GUADALUPE $390.00

44201 Becas x social CANO HERNANDEZ  ZITA MONTSERRAT $780.00

44201 Becas x social ALFARO  ROMO LLUVIANA $210.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA CASTILLO JAZMIN ALEXANDRA $210.00

44201 Becas x social MERCADO PENILLA  MAURILIO $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ PABLO NOEMI $585.00

44201 Becas x social NAVA  REYES  MONICA PALOMA $140.00

44201 Becas x social WONG DE LEON BENJAMIN ALFONSO $140.00

44201 Becas x social MUÑOZ GONZALEZ HUGO EMANUEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social RIOS PEREZ ABIGAIL ALESSANDRA $140.00

44201 Becas x social CORONADO MALDONADO PERLA SOFIA $420.00

44201 Becas x social ESPINOZA VALDEZ LUIS FERNANDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social ROCHA COLUNGA YARI YAZMIN $140.00

44201 Becas x social RIVERA RAMIREZ JUAN CARLOS $140.00

44201 Becas x social CABALLERO RAMIREZ ANGEL GABRIEL $233.33

44201 Becas x social NOLBERTO ORTEGA DANIEL ANTONIO $420.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ VASQUEZ FATIMA $280.00

44201 Becas x social COLLAZO VILLARREAL RUBEN NICOLAS $140.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ GONZALEZ AYLIN BERENICE $140.00

44201 Becas x social MIRANDA  SARIO AZAREEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social ENCISO GODINA SANDRA GUADALUPE $140.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS MACIAS DAVID PAULINO $140.00

44201 Becas x social GUILLEN DAVILA JOSE MANUEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social GAITÁN  RAMÍREZ  FERNANDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social GARZA  NEIRA  JESÚS GUILLERMO $140.00

44201 Becas x social SANDOVAL  ADAME ERIKA ROXANA $1,170.00
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44201 Becas x social MEDRANO INFANTE MONICA ELIZABETH $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA HERNANDEZ MARISOL $210.00

44201 Becas x social AGUIRRE LOPEZ ESAU ALFREDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ RIOS ALBERTO $390.00

44201 Becas x social DUQUE LOPEZ  JOSE DAVID $140.00

44201 Becas x social CONTRERAS ESCOBEDO XIMENA $140.00

44201 Becas x social FLORES MUÑIZ  DULCE ROCIO $585.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS GARCIA MARLA ISABEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social ORTEGA  RIOS EDGAR RENE $140.00

44201 Becas x social HORTA RAMON ALEJANDRO $585.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE CARLOS $585.00

44201 Becas x social OCAMPO RODRIGUEZ ZEUS GABRIEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social VIDAÑA   ARZAVALA DAVID $210.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ ESMERALDA JAQUELINNE $585.00

44201 Becas x social RIOS GAMBOA LADY VICTORIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social CHAVEZ GONZALEZ JORGE ALBERTO $140.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER $585.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA GARCIA DANIELA SOFIA $585.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ BARRIENTOS TIFFANY YARETZY $585.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ LEYVA JESUS $140.00

44201 Becas x social RAMOS  OSUNA  JUAN FERNANDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social CABALLERO  RAMIREZ  JOSE OLIVER $233.33

44201 Becas x social DE LA CERDA RAMON JUAN GONZALO $585.00

44201 Becas x social ROSALES FIGUEROA LETIZIA GABRIELA $585.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA CERDA RAMON DAMIAN BENJAMIN $140.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ GARCIA  ERICK ALESSANDRO $585.00

44201 Becas x social DE HOYOS PINEDA ANDREA $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social ZUÑIGA GARCIA PEDRO FERNANDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social FRAIRE PEREZ OZIEL ALEJANDRO $390.00

44201 Becas x social OROZCO RAMON  ODALYS  EMISELY $585.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS  ROBERTO JOEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ LEYVA EDSON ALONSO $390.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ GARZA YOSELIN SARAHI $210.00

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ OZUNA ANGELA YANETH $280.00

44201 Becas x social NAVA MARTINEZ ANAISA $233.33

44201 Becas x social APOLINAR  ACOSTA CARLOS ARTURO $140.00

44201 Becas x social ALBA LOPEZ VANESSA YASMIN $390.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ LOPEZ EMILIANO $585.00

44201 Becas x social CRUZ LOPEZ KASANDRA $210.00

44201 Becas x social MONTOYA MIRELES YAZMIN $585.00

44201 Becas x social AGUILAR DEL ANGEL GAEL EMMANUEL $650.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA  CONTRERAS  LUIS MIGUEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO BARAJAS  JARED $650.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ CHAVEZ LIZETH $140.00

44201 Becas x social ZAMARRIPA DE LUNA JUAN CARLOS $780.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ RUIZ ABRIL ITZEL $780.00

44201 Becas x social GARDEA DE HOYOS FRANCISCO DAMIAN $140.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ  CHAVEZ EVANY MARCELA $140.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ TAPIA LEONARDO GAEL $210.00



44201 Becas x social RIVERA PALACIOS  FRANCISCO SANTOS $210.00

44201 Becas x social FRAIRE GAYTAN RAUL OMAR $210.00

44201 Becas x social GUADARRAMA GARZA BRANDON ALEJANDRO $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ SANTOS JOSE ADRIAN $280.00

44201 Becas x social HUERTA RIVAS ELIZABETH $140.00

44201 Becas x social MORALES  OLIVARES RODOLFO DAVID $233.33

44201 Becas x social LARA PERALES  ANGEL FABIAN $280.00

44201 Becas x social VALDES  LOPEZ  JOSE MANUEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social RIVERA CARRILLO JOSE RAYMUNDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social JIMENEZ SAUZA UZIEL EDUARDO $210.00

44201 Becas x social SALAS LABRADA STEPHANY MICHELLE $140.00

44201 Becas x social MANCHA MIJARES ELIUD ISRAEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ KAREN VANESA $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social MACIAS LOPEZ KASSANDRA $140.00

44201 Becas x social CALVILLO ESPINOZA KARLA KARINA $390.00

44201 Becas x social SEPULVEDA RAMON CESAR ALEJANDRO $140.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO CASTILLO JAIME ALBERTO $210.00

44201 Becas x social SEGURA GUILLEN JUAN EFREN $280.00

44201 Becas x social LUNA TORRES JUAN ANTONIO $585.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ MENDEZ LUCIANA $280.00

44201 Becas x social ARMENDARIZ QUINTERO GRECIA $280.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  FLORES DANNA HERMIONE $280.00

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ CANTU  JUAN LEONEL $780.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS ALCALA ANA MARIA $210.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS  ALCALA JORGE LUIS $140.00

44201 Becas x social PRESAS  ESCOBEDO ALVARO $650.00

44201 Becas x social CHAVEZ GAMEZ JUAN VICTOR $390.00

44201 Becas x social TORRES TREVIÑO TANIA MARIA $140.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ DAVILA DAVID EDUARDO $210.00

44201 Becas x social TRINIDAD  SALAZAR EMMANUEL $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social MATEO JIMENEZ JESUS $585.00

44201 Becas x social CASTILLO ROSAS CESAR ARMANDO $780.00

44201 Becas x social GAYTAN  SANCHEZ  VICTOR SAMUEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social AGUILAR  CIRILO LEONARDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ  CANALES  RODRIGO MACDIEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social ALCALA MUÑOZ DANIEL MATIAS $585.00

44201 Becas x social CORONA MORALES ESTEFANY PAOLA $210.00

44201 Becas x social GALLO MEDRANO FRANCISCO ANGEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social GUADALAJARA SANCHEZ RAUL OMAR $140.00

44201 Becas x social CHAVEZ  MARTINEZ JOSÉ ANTONIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social GANDARA  OCHOA JUAN MANUEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social FLORES  GARCIA  JESUS DANIEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ SAMUEL $280.00

44201 Becas x social NUÑEZ RAMOS LIZBETH DENISSE $390.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ PEREZ MICHELLE $390.00

44201 Becas x social TIENDA JURADO MIGUEL ANGEL $1,300.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA CRUZ GONZALEZ JUAN ANDRES $700.00

44201 Becas x social COTILLA VAZQUEZ CAROLINA $390.00

44201 Becas x social ELIZALDE CRUZ GERARDO ABIRAM $390.00



44201 Becas x social VELAZCO NAVA BLANCA IDALIA $420.00

44201 Becas x social TIENDA  GALVAN  DENNYA POLETH $140.00

44201 Becas x social SANTOS MENDOZA JESUS GUILLERMO $280.00

44201 Becas x social ORTIZ MALDONADO MICHELLE JAQUELINE $585.00

44201 Becas x social RIVERA RAMIREZ JUAN CARLOS $140.00

44201 Becas x social BENAVENTE GUZMÁN EDÉN GREGORIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social NAVA  REYES  MONICA PALOMA $140.00

44201 Becas x social OVALLE HURTADO KASANDRA $390.00

44201 Becas x social MONREAL VAZQUEZ JUAN YAHIR $390.00

44201 Becas x social FAVA TRUJILLO BRISSA LIZETH $390.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ EVELYN NOHEMI $140.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA GARCIA DANIELA SOFIA $585.00

44201 Becas x social GARZA PEREZ PAOLA CAROLINA $140.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA MENDIOLA  LUIS EDUARDO $210.00

44201 Becas x social NAVA MARTINEZ ANAISA $233.33

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ MANUEL GISELLE $585.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ MENDIETA MICHELLE BERENICE $210.00

44201 Becas x social ALFARO  ROMO LLUVIANA $210.00

44201 Becas x social CRUZ LOPEZ  LITZY YAQUELIN $140.00

44201 Becas x social GAYTAN  SANCHEZ  VICTOR SAMUEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social HUERTA RIVAS ELIZABETH $140.00

44201 Becas x social PEÑA DURAND KEVIN ALBERTO $140.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ  CARDOZA  CAROL ANAHI $210.00

44201 Becas x social SEPULVEDA RAMON CESAR ALEJANDRO $140.00

44201 Becas x social MEDINA HERNANDEZ RAQUEL $780.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  BELMARES  TANHIA ADANARY $585.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ GARZA YOSELIN SARAHI $210.00

44201 Becas x social DE HOYOS  GOMEZ SANDY YOVANA $210.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ DAVILA DAVID EDUARDO $210.00

44201 Becas x social NUÑEZ RAMOS LIZBETH DENISSE $390.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  VALDES ERICKA ESMERALDA $390.00

44201 Becas x social AGUILAR RAMIREZ ANGELA LILIANA $390.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ TAPIA WENDY GUADALUPE $585.00

44201 Becas x social AYALA GOMEZ LUIS FERNANDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social VALADEZ GARCIA JOSE RAUL $210.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS GARCIA MARLA ISABEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social GUERRERO ORTIZ JESUS LEONARDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO  GOMEZ NATALIA NOEMI $390.00

44201 Becas x social NEIRA RODRIGUEZ  MARIA ANGELA $210.00

44201 Becas x social BRAVO VALADEZ ARLET $140.00

44201 Becas x social SALAS RUVALCABA JAIME ALEJANDRO $585.00

44201 Becas x social VARELA OLACIO CITLALI GUADALUPE $585.00

44201 Becas x social VALLEJO CAMPOS JUAN RAMON $210.00

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ ARAMBULA LARISA ADALI $210.00

44201 Becas x social TORRES TREVIÑO TANIA MARIA $140.00

44201 Becas x social SANDOVAL  FLORES MARIO ALBERTO $140.00

44201 Becas x social MORALES VALENZUELA BLESSIN ISAAC $585.00

44201 Becas x social SANTILLAN HERNÁNDEZ  CESAR ALBERTO $210.00

44201 Becas x social MEDINA OVALLE ARIEL $390.00



44201 Becas x social LUEVANOS VALENZUELA SANTA ALICIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social ORTIZ  CONTRERAS  SUSANA GUADALUPE $585.00

44201 Becas x social HERRERA RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRA $210.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ ALONSO DANNA PATRICIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social BARCO GELACIO  ANA PAULA $650.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA HERNANDEZ LESLIE MICHEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social CRUZ  CHAVEZ JAZMIN LIZBETH $390.00

44201 Becas x social SALAS LABRADA STEPHANY MICHELLE $140.00

44201 Becas x social GARZA  FRAGA JOCELIN ROXANA $390.00

44201 Becas x social SOLIS HERNANDEZ JOSE FRANCISCO $585.00

44201 Becas x social MORALES  BRETADO JONATHAN ALBERTO $585.00

44201 Becas x social AGUIRRE CISNEROS CITLALI $585.00

44201 Becas x social RAMIREZ DE LA ROSA AARON ALAN $390.00

44201 Becas x social CARRILLO FRAGA ANDREA GUADALUPE $585.00

44201 Becas x social PAVON CASTRO JESUS ALFONSO $585.00

44201 Becas x social CORONA MORALES ESTEFANY PAOLA $210.00

44201 Becas x social TAVIRA MARTINEZ CARLA KASSANDRA $390.00

44201 Becas x social VIDAÑA   ARZAVALA DAVID $210.00

44201 Becas x social VARGAS  SANCHEZ  ARIANA NICOLE $210.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ DE LUNA LUIS ALFONSO $140.00

44201 Becas x social TORRES AMADOR DARIELA ABIGAIL $390.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ BRYAN  EMMANUEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social RAMIREZ PEREZ ARIANA RUBY $585.00

44201 Becas x social ESCOBEDO  DE LUNA ESMERALDA $585.00

44201 Becas x social CRUZ LOPEZ KASANDRA $210.00

44201 Becas x social RIOJAS HUERTA JOSE ALBERTO $390.00

44201 Becas x social GAMEZ PUENTE JOSE RICARDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  HERNANDEZ  ILSE $780.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ VALDEZ AZALIA GUADALUPE $140.00

44201 Becas x social TORRES FLORES SELINA $390.00

44201 Becas x social AGUILAR DEL ANGEL GAEL EMMANUEL $650.00

44201 Becas x social ROSALES FIGUEROA LETIZIA GABRIELA $585.00

44201 Becas x social ORTIZ FLORES THIARY EDITH $390.00

44201 Becas x social ROSALES TORRES MARIANA $390.00

44201 Becas x social GUADALAJARA SANCHEZ RAUL OMAR $140.00

44201 Becas x social SALINAS GARCIA YOSELIN EVELYN $140.00

44201 Becas x social FLORES ROMERO LESLIE ARACELI $140.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ  CHAVEZ EVANY MARCELA $140.00

44201 Becas x social MENDEZ GOMEZ KATIA $140.00

44201 Becas x social MENDEZ  GOMEZ SANTA YAJAIRA $390.00

44201 Becas x social LUNA TORRES JUAN ANTONIO $585.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO CASTILLO JAIME ALBERTO $210.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE CARLOS $585.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA HERNANDEZ MARISOL $210.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ  FLORES  LUIS ANGEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ ESMERALDA JAQUELINNE $585.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ PEREZ JOSE CRUZ $140.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ SALAZAR ADRIAN $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA SALINAS ODALYS $390.00



44201 Becas x social JIMENEZ  CRUZ JAVIER ENRIQUE $140.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ VALLE KASSANDRA NOEMI $210.00

44201 Becas x social BECERRA  SAUCEDO CELESTE YAZMIN $140.00

44201 Becas x social VALDES  LOPEZ  JOSE MANUEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social CERVANTES MEDINA JESUS DANIEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social GUIA GONZALEZ FATIMA $390.00

44201 Becas x social VILLARREAL GONZALEZ LIZBETH $210.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS MACIAS DAVID PAULINO $140.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ LOPEZ EMILIANO $585.00

44201 Becas x social PUEBLA  ESCOBAR KEVIN ALEJANDRO $585.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO CASTELLANOS ALDO GUADALUPE $390.00

44201 Becas x social ZAPATA SANCHEZ DANIEL ORLANDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social DE LEON RODRIGUEZ ALEXIS $585.00

44201 Becas x social OSORIA LOPEZ  YASMIN SELENE $780.00

44201 Becas x social CANO HERNANDEZ  ZITA MONTSERRAT $780.00

44201 Becas x social SUAREZ  JOO  MIGUEL ANGEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA CRUZ HERNANDEZ RAMIRO $140.00

44201 Becas x social ALCALA MUÑOZ DANIEL MATIAS $585.00

44201 Becas x social HERNÁNDEZ  RANGEL SOFÍA $210.00

44201 Becas x social CABALLERO  RAMIREZ  JOSE OLIVER $233.33

44201 Becas x social MUÑOZ GONZALEZ HUGO EMANUEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social IRUEGAS RAMIREZ YAHIRA GIZEL $210.00

44201 Becas x social DAMIAN CAMPOS KELLY MICHELLE $390.00

44201 Becas x social ELIZALDE MEAVE INGRID $280.00

44201 Becas x social CAMPOS  MARTINEZ  MONSERRAT $140.00

44201 Becas x social MEDRANO INFANTE MONICA ELIZABETH $390.00

44201 Becas x social SAUCEDO  VALERIO SAYRA AMAYRANY $585.00

44201 Becas x social RIOS GAMBOA LADY VICTORIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social MONSIVAIS MATA OSCAR  $233.33

44201 Becas x social GRIMALDO TARANGO NELSA SARAHI $585.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ BARRIENTOS TIFFANY YARETZY $585.00

44201 Becas x social HORTA RAMON ALEJANDRO $585.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA CERDA RAMON JUAN GONZALO $585.00

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ QUIÑONES YEIMI ARIADNA $585.00

44201 Becas x social BARRON GARCIA VANESSA $585.00

44201 Becas x social CONTRERAS ESCOBEDO XIMENA $140.00

44201 Becas x social MIRELES RODRIGUEZ DIANA LAURA $390.00

44201 Becas x social ESPARZA SOTO JENIFER XITLALI $140.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ JENNIFER $585.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS PEREZ MANUEL DE JESUS $140.00

44201 Becas x social DE LEON GUTIERREZ JUAN JAVIER $780.00

44201 Becas x social SALINAS HERNANDEZ ALAN VALENTIN $210.00

44201 Becas x social COLLAZO VILLARREAL RUBEN NICOLAS $140.00

44201 Becas x social GAITÁN  RAMÍREZ  FERNANDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social LEIJA  IGLESIAS  ALMA DELIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA VELAZQUEZ JESUS EDUARDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARZA  NEIRA  JESÚS GUILLERMO $140.00

44201 Becas x social COTILLA VAZQUEZ CAROLINA $390.00

44201 Becas x social VICTORINO DUARTE HECTOR IVAN $390.00



44201 Becas x social ENRIQUEZ TOVAR GAEL NEFTALY $140.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ GONZALEZ AYLIN BERENICE $140.00

44201 Becas x social MALDONADO HERNANDEZ MARIANA $390.00

44201 Becas x social DE LEÓN  GUTIÉRREZ  ANGEL $210.00

44201 Becas x social BARRIOS GARCIA REYNALDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social RIVERA PALACIOS  FRANCISCO SANTOS $210.00

44201 Becas x social DUQUE LOPEZ  JOSE DAVID $140.00

44201 Becas x social ZUÑIGA MONTIEL DAHENA MONTSERRAT $585.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ PALACIOS DORA ISELA $140.00

44201 Becas x social CABALLERO RAMIREZ ANGEL GABRIEL $233.33

44201 Becas x social GAUNA MASCORRO ANGEL JAED $585.00

44201 Becas x social RIOS PEREZ ABIGAIL ALESSANDRA $140.00

44201 Becas x social CABALLERO  RAMIREZ  JOSE OLIVER $233.33

44201 Becas x social ELIZONDO  RODRIGUEZ JESUS ROGELIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social FLORES MUÑIZ  DULCE ROCIO $585.00

44201 Becas x social MONTALVO MEDRANO ANDREA YARAZET $210.00

44201 Becas x social MIRANDA  SARIO AZAREEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social CONTRERAS GONZALEZ NAYELI BERENICE $390.00

44201 Becas x social ALVAREZ DEL PRADO LESLY JAKELINE $140.00

44201 Becas x social MEDINA BASTIDA CRISTIAN ANTONIO $585.00

44201 Becas x social ROCHA COLUNGA YARI YAZMIN $140.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ LEYVA EDSON ALONSO $390.00

44201 Becas x social APOLINAR  ACOSTA CARLOS ARTURO $140.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ RIOS ALBERTO $390.00

44201 Becas x social FRAGA VEGA JUAN GERARDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social VELAZQUEZ ZAMORA ANDRES $585.00

44201 Becas x social TREJO AYALA ITZEL SARAI $140.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ MEZA ANA PAULINA $140.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS  ALCALA JORGE LUIS $140.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS ALCALA ANA MARIA $210.00

44201 Becas x social ESPINOZA VALDEZ LUIS FERNANDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social MONTOYA MIRELES YAZMIN $585.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA GARZA BAYLON ELSA MAGALY $585.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ CHAVEZ LIZETH $140.00

44201 Becas x social MONTOYA MIRELES  MICHELL $585.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA CERDA RAMON DAMIAN BENJAMIN $140.00

44201 Becas x social MACIAS LOPEZ KASSANDRA $140.00

44201 Becas x social ANDRADE RAMIREZ GRISELDA DALAY $210.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ PEREZ MICHELLE $390.00

44201 Becas x social ORTEGA  RIOS EDGAR RENE $140.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ GARCIA  ERICK ALESSANDRO $585.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER $585.00

44201 Becas x social POZOS ALCALA  MICHELLE ALEJANDRA $140.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ MYRKA PAOLA $210.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ PABLO NOEMI $585.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA PAZ PEREZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES $140.00

44201 Becas x social ALBA LOPEZ VANESSA YASMIN $390.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ LEYVA JESUS $140.00

44201 Becas x social TRON VALDEZ ESTEFANY CARMEN $140.00



44201 Becas x social TALAMANTES  GARZA  ANA CRISTINA $390.00

44201 Becas x social FLORES  GARCIA  JESUS DANIEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social ZUÑIGA GARCIA PEDRO FERNANDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social ORTIZ MALDONADO MICHELLE JAQUELINE $585.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ PEREZ ANAYELLY $210.00

44201 Becas x social OROZCO RAMON  ODALYS  EMISELY $585.00

44201 Becas x social VALLES SOLIS PAVEL JAIR $210.00

44201 Becas x social ENCISO GODINA SANDRA GUADALUPE $140.00

44201 Becas x social TREVIÑO BARRIENTOS DARELLY ABIGAIL $140.00

44201 Becas x social UÑATE ALVAREZ  GLORIA ALICIA GUADALUPE $140.00

44201 Becas x social GUILLEN DAVILA JOSE MANUEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ TAPIA LEONARDO GAEL $210.00

44201 Becas x social RAMOS  OSUNA  JUAN FERNANDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social AGUIRRE LOPEZ ESAU ALFREDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA CASTILLO JAZMIN ALEXANDRA $210.00

44201 Becas x social JIMENEZ SAUZA UZIEL EDUARDO $210.00

44201 Becas x social RIVERA CARRILLO JOSE RAYMUNDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social FRAIRE GAYTAN RAUL OMAR $210.00

44201 Becas x social GARZA ARREDONDO JAVIER EDUARDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social CALVILLO ESPINOZA KARLA KARINA $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA  CONTRERAS  LUIS MIGUEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social FRAIRE PEREZ OZIEL ALEJANDRO $390.00

44201 Becas x social OCAMPO RODRIGUEZ ZEUS GABRIEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS  ROBERTO JOEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social MANCHA MIJARES ELIUD ISRAEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARDEA DE HOYOS FRANCISCO DAMIAN $140.00

44201 Becas x social AGUILAR  CIRILO LEONARDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ  CANALES  RODRIGO MACDIEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social WONG DE LEON BENJAMIN ALFONSO $140.00

44201 Becas x social CHAVEZ GAMEZ JUAN VICTOR $390.00

44201 Becas x social CHAVEZ  MARTINEZ JOSÉ ANTONIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social GANDARA  OCHOA JUAN MANUEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ RUIZ ABRIL ITZEL $780.00

44201 Becas x social CHAVEZ GONZALEZ JORGE ALBERTO $140.00

44201 Becas x social GALLO MEDRANO FRANCISCO ANGEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social ELIZALDE CRUZ GERARDO ABIRAM $390.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO BARAJAS  JARED $650.00

44201 Becas x social PRESAS  ESCOBEDO ALVARO $650.00

44201 Becas x social BARRON  RIVAS  JUAN EDUARDO $780.00

$135,619.97


